506343888 11/09/2020 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6390642

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT CONVEYING PARTY DATA Name YU-WEN HSU INNOVATIVE INTERFACE LABORATORY CORP. RECEIVING PARTY DATA INNOVATIVE INTERFACE LABORATORY CORP. Street Address: NO. 388, SEC. 1, CHUNG-HWA ROAD, EAST DIST. City: HSINCHU CITY State/Country: TAIWAN Postal Code: 300 PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Number Application Number: 17091258 CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: (407)841-2343 Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, is will be sent via US Material is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Material: Email: sscheibe@allendyer.com Correspondent Name: MICHAEL W. TAYLOR Address Line 1: 255 S. ORANGE AVE. STE. 1401 Address Line 4: ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32801	Execution Date	
Name YU-WEN HSU RECEIVING PARTY DATA Name: INNOVATIVE INTERFACE LABORATORY CORP. Street Address: NO. 388, SEC. 1, CHUNG-HWA ROAD, EAST DIST. City: HSINCHU CITY State/Country: TAIWAN Postal Code: 300 PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Number Application Number: 17091258 CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: (407)841-2343 Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Material Email: Scheibe@allendyer.com Correspondent Name: MICHAEL W. TAYLOR Address Line 1: 255 S. ORANGE AVE. STE. 1401		
YU-WEN HSU RECEIVING PARTY DATA Name: INNOVATIVE INTERFACE LABORATORY CORP. Street Address: NO. 388, SEC. 1, CHUNG-HWA ROAD, EAST DIST. City: HSINCHU CITY State/Country: TAIWAN Postal Code: 300 PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Number Application Number: 17091258 CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: (407)841-2343 Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Material Email: sscheibe@allendyer.com Correspondent Name: MICHAEL W. TAYLOR Address Line 1: 255 S. ORANGE AVE. STE. 1401		
RECEIVING PARTY DATA Name: INNOVATIVE INTERFACE LABORATORY CORP. Street Address: NO. 388, SEC. 1, CHUNG-HWA ROAD, EAST DIST. City: HSINCHU CITY State/Country: TAIWAN Postal Code: 300 PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Number Application Number: 17091258 CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: (407)841-2343 Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Material: scheibe@allendyer.com Correspondent Name: MICHAEL W. TAYLOR Address Line 1: 255 S. ORANGE AVE. STE. 1401 State State	11/03/2020	
Name: INNOVATIVE INTERFACE LABORATORY CORP. Street Address: NO. 388, SEC. 1, CHUNG-HWA ROAD, EAST DIST. City: HSINCHU CITY State/Country: TAIWAN Postal Code: 300 PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Property Type Number Application Number: 17091258 CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: Fax Number: (407)841-2343 Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Material Email: sscheibe@allendyer.com Correspondent Name: MICHAEL W. TAYLOR Address Line 1: 255 S. ORANGE AVE. STE. 1401		
Street Address: NO. 388, SEC. 1, CHUNG-HWA ROAD, EAST DIST. City: HSINCHU CITY State/Country: TAIWAN Postal Code: 300 PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Number Application Number: 17091258 CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: (407)841-2343 Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Material: Scheibe@allendyer.com Correspondent Name: MICHAEL W. TAYLOR Address Line 1: 255 S. ORANGE AVE. STE. 1401		
City: HSINCHU CITY State/Country: TAIWAN Postal Code: 300 PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Number Application Number: 17091258 CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: (407)841-2343 Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Material Email: sscheibe@allendyer.com Correspondent Name: MICHAEL W. TAYLOR Address Line 1: 255 S. ORANGE AVE. STE. 1401		
State/Country: TAIWAN Postal Code: 300 PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Number Application Number: 17091258 CORRESPONDENCE DATA 17091258 Fax Number: (407)841-2343 Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Material Email: sscheibe@allendyer.com Correspondent Name: MICHAEL W. TAYLOR Address Line 1: 255 S. ORANGE AVE. STE. 1401		
Postal Code: 300 PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Image: Number Property Type Number Application Number: 17091258 CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: Fax Number: (407)841-2343 Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Material Email: sscheibe@allendyer.com Correspondent Name: MICHAEL W. TAYLOR Address Line 1: 255 S. ORANGE AVE. STE. 1401		
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Number Application Number: 17091258 CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: (407)841-2343 Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Material Email: sscheibe@allendyer.com Correspondent Name: MICHAEL W. TAYLOR Address Line 1: 255 S. ORANGE AVE. STE. 1401		
Property TypeNumberApplication Number:17091258CORRESPONDENCE DATAFax Number:(407)841-2343Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US MaterialEmail:sscheibe@allendyer.comCorrespondent Name:MICHAEL W. TAYLORAddress Line 1:255 S. ORANGE AVE. STE. 1401		
Fax Number:(407)841-2343Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US MaterialsEmail:sscheibe@allendyer.comCorrespondent Name:MICHAEL W. TAYLORAddress Line 1:255 S. ORANGE AVE. STE. 1401		
Fax Number:(407)841-2343Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US MaterialsEmail:sscheibe@allendyer.comCorrespondent Name:MICHAEL W. TAYLORAddress Line 1:255 S. ORANGE AVE. STE. 1401		
Fax Number:(407)841-2343Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US MaterialsEmail:sscheibe@allendyer.comCorrespondent Name:MICHAEL W. TAYLORAddress Line 1:255 S. ORANGE AVE. STE. 1401		
Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US MaEmail:sscheibe@allendyer.comCorrespondent Name:MICHAEL W. TAYLORAddress Line 1:255 S. ORANGE AVE. STE. 1401		
using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US MaEmail:sscheibe@allendyer.comCorrespondent Name:MICHAEL W. TAYLORAddress Line 1:255 S. ORANGE AVE. STE. 1401	it will be sent	
Correspondent Name:MICHAEL W. TAYLORAddress Line 1:255 S. ORANGE AVE. STE. 1401		
Address Line 1: 255 S. ORANGE AVE. STE. 1401		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 0133422		
NAME OF SUBMITTER: MICHAEL W. TAYLOR		
SIGNATURE: /MICHAEL W. TAYLOR/		
DATE SIGNED: 11/09/2020		

0133422

道法編號: PE1194#9/07261

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,

(1) Yu-Wen Hsu

HEREBY SELL(S), ASSIGN(S) AND TRANSFER(S) TO

(2) Innovative Interface Laboratory Corp. having a place of business at (3) No. 388, Sec. 1, Chung-Hwa Road, East Dist., Hsinchu City 300, Taiwan (R.O.C.)

(hereinafter called "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the application for United States Letters Patent entitled

(4) <u>DEVICE AND METHOD FOR FORMING HIGHER RESOLUTION IMAGE OF</u> IMAGE TARGET

which application was:

(a) executed by the undersigned on (5a) November 3, 2020

(b) filed on (5b)

And assigned Serial No.

including any and all United States letters Patents which may be granted on said application, and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, substitutes, renewals or continuations of said application and patents, and the right to all benefits under all international conventions for the protection of industrial property and applications for said improvements.

It is hereby authorized and requested that the Commissioner of Patents issue any and all of said Letters Patent, when granted, to said Assignee, its assigns or its successors in interest or its designee.

Upon said consideration, it is further agreed that, when requested, without charge to but at the expense of said Assignee, the undersigned will execute all divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, and reissue patent applications; execute all rightful other papers; and generally do everything possible which said Assignee shall consider desirable for aiding in securing and maintaining patent protection as provided herein.

DATE:	INVENTOR(S)
November 3, 2020	THE WENHSU Yu-Wen Hst
WITNESSES:	

PATENT REEL: 054309 FRAME: 0873

RECORDED: 11/09/2020